Spec.No.  S0941910AN01  P 1/9
1.Scope
This specification applies to Common Mode Choke Coil (PLA10AN□□□□□□□2B series).
2.Part Numbering
(Ex.)
ＰＬ      Ａ      １０         Ａ          Ｎ           ４３３       ０Ｒ３          Ｒ              ２              Ｂ
Product ID  Type  Applications  Structure  Safety Standard  Inductance  Rated Current  Winding Mode  Lead Dimensions  Packaging
                                                 (N : Not certified)                       (R : Standard Type)                   (B : Bulk)

Current
 (A)
Rated
Voltage
Direct
Current
Resistance
(Ω max.)
Inductance
(L1,L2)
(ｍＨ min.)
Inductance
Difference
∣L1-L2∣
(ｍＨ max.) (Vac) (Vdc)
PLA10AN4330R3R2B 0.3 300 100 4.0 43.0 0.43
PLA10AN3030R4R2B 0.4 300 100 2.7 30.0 0.36
PLA10AN2030R5R2B 0.5 300 100 1.8 20.0 0.29
PLA10AN1230R6R2B 0.6 300 100 1.2 12.0 0.22
PLA10AN1030R7R2B 0.7 300 100 0.86 10.0 0.20
PLA10AN7420R8R2B 0.8 300 500 0.64 7.4 0.17
PLA10AN5521R0R2B 1.0 300 500 0.46 5.5 0.14
PLA10AN3521R2R2B 1.2 300 500 0.32 3.5 0.11
PLA10AN3021R3R2B 1.3 300 500 0.26 3.0 0.10
PLA10AN2221R5R2B 1.5 300 500 0.22 2.2 0.09
PLA10AN1821R7R2B 1.7 300 500 0.18 1.8 0.08
PLA10AN1522R0R2B 2.0 300 500 0.15 1.5 0.07
Sectional Winding type
Part No.
Rated
Current
 (A)
Rated
Voltage
Direct
Current
Resistance
(Ω max.)
Inductance
(L1,L2)
(ｍＨ min.)
Inductance
Difference
∣L1-L2∣
(ｍＨ max.) (Vac) (Vdc)
PLA10AN3630R3D2B 0.3 300 100 4.5 36.0 0.39
PLA10AN2230R4D2B 0.4 300 100 2.7 22.0 0.31
PLA10AN1330R5D2B 0.5 300 100 1.6 13.0 0.23
PLA10AN7720R7D2B 0.7 300 100 0.95 7.7 0.17
PLA10AN3621R0D2B 1.0 300 500 0.44 3.6 0.11
PLA10AN2021R3D2B 1.3 300 500 0.25 2.0 0.08
PLA10AN1821R5D2B 1.5 300 500 0.21 1.8 0.08
PLA10AN1321R7D2B 1.7 300 500 0.16 1.3 0.06
PLA10AN9012R0D2B 2.0 300 500 0.12 0.9 0.05
SHANTOU SPECIAL ECONOMIC ZONE TOKYO PARTS CO., LTD.
R＆D DEPARTMENT
Spec.No.  S0941910AN01  P 2/9
4. Appearance, Dimensions and Equivalent Circuit Diagram